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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2022.11.19 - 14:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:10.70 601 29.04 33.24 35.24 33.18
2. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:12.88 572 30.63 34.39 34.07 33.79
3. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:14.59 550 30.35 34.11 35.90 34.23
4. SZCZEPAŃSKA Alicja 05 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 2:15.01 545 29.91 34.91 35.92 34.27
5. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:15.31 541 30.74 35.12 35.25 34.20
6. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:15.65 537 30.56 34.02 35.64 35.43
7. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:15.69 537 31.44 34.63 35.80 33.82
8. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:16.22 531 31.25 35.33 35.00 34.64
9. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:18.50 505 32.42 35.55 35.98 34.55

10. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:20.09 488 32.21 35.43 36.46 35.99
11. SPYCHALSKA Dominika 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:20.29 486 32.12 35.85 37.40 34.92
12. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:21.25 476 33.38 36.19 37.24 34.44
13. NOWICKA Weronika 00 KS Posnania Poznań 2:21.53 473 31.25 35.34 37.21 37.73
14. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:21.79 470 32.23 36.87 37.11 35.58
15. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:22.18 467 33.59 36.32 36.90 35.37
16. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 KS Warta Poznań 2:24.45 445 32.64 37.29 38.40 36.12
17. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:24.90 441 33.64 37.06 37.49 36.71
18. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:27.39 419 33.39 37.56 38.91 37.53
19. KOPER Julia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:30.47 393 33.92 39.33 39.89 37.33
20. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:31.30 387 34.28 39.44 40.35 37.23
21. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.32 387 33.61 38.17 40.31 39.23
22. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.43 386 34.03 38.50 39.93 38.97
23. SOBOŃ Ewa 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn2:32.43 378 34.06 39.10 40.96 38.31
24. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 2:32.97 374 34.65 40.42 41.27 36.63
25. ŻUK Hanna 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.81 348 35.91 40.22 41.43 39.25
26. JANIAK Wiktoria 10 KTP Iskra Konin 2:37.24 345 34.87 40.65 41.42 40.30
27. JAGODZIK Marta 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:37.88 341 35.91 40.55 41.69 39.73
28. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.05 339 35.71 40.63 41.69 40.02
29. PILARSKA Maja 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:38.55 336 36.31 41.58 42.28 38.38
30. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 2:38.77 335 35.42 40.80 42.53 40.02
31. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:41.00 321 36.24 41.14 43.27 40.35
32. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:42.14 314 35.08 40.46 43.63 42.97
33. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:43.16 309 36.92 41.57 44.01 40.66
34. KRAWCZYK Amelia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 2:44.16 303 36.89 42.32 44.17 40.78
35. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 2:44.99 298 36.86 42.81 45.62 39.70
36. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:45.06 298 37.41 41.81 43.17 42.67
37. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:47.98 283 37.59 43.11 45.06 42.22
38. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 2:50.35 271 38.18 43.67 45.96 42.54
39. GRABOWSKA Małgorzata 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 2:51.10 267 36.83 43.02 46.11 45.14
40. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:54.18 254 38.15 43.63 48.10 44.30
41. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:55.30 249 38.48 47.36 46.28 43.18
42. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:02.30 221 43.09 47.26 48.20 43.75
43. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:04.28 214 41.80 47.51 49.42 45.55
44. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 3:04.62 213 39.42 48.14 50.01 47.05
45. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:08.26 201 41.41 48.74 50.46 47.65
46. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:10.96 192 41.88 48.69 50.95 49.44
47. KASPRZAK Maja 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:17.57 174 45.49 51.47 51.24 49.37
48. ŚWIERCZYŃSKA Maria 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:18.92 170 43.90 51.57 52.25 51.20
49. ZACHARKO Zofia 11 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament3:18.99 170 44.36 51.35 53.78 49.50
50. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:19.52 168 43.78 51.62 53.73 50.39
51. RÓŻAŃSKA Nina 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:28.15 148 46.99 53.57 56.77 50.82
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14 - 16 lat

1. MIKOŁAJCZAK Malwina 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:10.70 601 29.04 33.24 35.24 33.18
2. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:12.88 572 30.63 34.39 34.07 33.79
3. RYBACKA Małgorzata 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:14.59 550 30.35 34.11 35.90 34.23
4. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:15.31 541 30.74 35.12 35.25 34.20
5. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:15.69 537 31.44 34.63 35.80 33.82
6. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:16.22 531 31.25 35.33 35.00 34.64
7. SPYCHALSKA Dominika 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:20.29 486 32.12 35.85 37.40 34.92
8. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:22.18 467 33.59 36.32 36.90 35.37
9. SIEDLECKA Alicja 07 KS Warta Poznań 2:24.45 445 32.64 37.29 38.40 36.12

10. LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.32 387 33.61 38.17 40.31 39.23
11. IWANOWSKA Zuzanna 08 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.43 386 34.03 38.50 39.93 38.97
12. JANIAK Julia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 2:32.97 374 34.65 40.42 41.27 36.63
13. PILARSKA Maja 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:38.55 336 36.31 41.58 42.28 38.38
14. KRAWCZYK Amelia 08 KTP Iskra Konin 2:44.16 303 36.89 42.32 44.17 40.78

11 - 13 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 10 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:15.65 537 30.56 34.02 35.64 35.43
2. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:20.09 488 32.21 35.43 36.46 35.99
3. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:21.25 476 33.38 36.19 37.24 34.44
4. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:21.79 470 32.23 36.87 37.11 35.58
5. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:24.90 441 33.64 37.06 37.49 36.71
6. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:27.39 419 33.39 37.56 38.91 37.53
7. KOPER Julia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:30.47 393 33.92 39.33 39.89 37.33
8. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:31.30 387 34.28 39.44 40.35 37.23
9. SOBOŃ Ewa 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn2:32.43 378 34.06 39.10 40.96 38.31

10. ŻUK Hanna 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:36.81 348 35.91 40.22 41.43 39.25
11. JANIAK Wiktoria 10 KTP Iskra Konin 2:37.24 345 34.87 40.65 41.42 40.30
12. JAGODZIK Marta 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:37.88 341 35.91 40.55 41.69 39.73
13. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:38.05 339 35.71 40.63 41.69 40.02
14. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 2:38.77 335 35.42 40.80 42.53 40.02
15. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:41.00 321 36.24 41.14 43.27 40.35
16. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:42.14 314 35.08 40.46 43.63 42.97
17. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 2:43.16 309 36.92 41.57 44.01 40.66
18. SALZMAN Kornelia 10 KTP Iskra Konin 2:44.99 298 36.86 42.81 45.62 39.70
19. KŁOKOWSKA Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp.2:45.06 298 37.41 41.81 43.17 42.67
20. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:47.98 283 37.59 43.11 45.06 42.22
21. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 2:50.35 271 38.18 43.67 45.96 42.54
22. GRABOWSKA Małgorzata 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 2:51.10 267 36.83 43.02 46.11 45.14
23. BYLEWSKA Lena 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 2:54.18 254 38.15 43.63 48.10 44.30
24. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:55.30 249 38.48 47.36 46.28 43.18
25. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:02.30 221 43.09 47.26 48.20 43.75
26. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:04.28 214 41.80 47.51 49.42 45.55
27. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 3:04.62 213 39.42 48.14 50.01 47.05
28. DUTKIEWICZ Weronika 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:08.26 201 41.41 48.74 50.46 47.65
29. BOCHEŃSKA Aleksandra 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:10.96 192 41.88 48.69 50.95 49.44
30. KASPRZAK Maja 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:17.57 174 45.49 51.47 51.24 49.37
31. ŚWIERCZYŃSKA Maria 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:18.92 170 43.90 51.57 52.25 51.20
32. ZACHARKO Zofia 11 Gnieźnieńskie Towarzystwo Triathlonowe Diament3:18.99 170 44.36 51.35 53.78 49.50
33. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:19.52 168 43.78 51.62 53.73 50.39
34. RÓŻAŃSKA Nina 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 3:28.15 148 46.99 53.57 56.77 50.82


